

Marriott Owners' Free Exchange Center Serving and saving owners since 2001

No Exchange Fees Ever

Get exactly the exchange you need by working directly with other Marriott owners.

Ownertrades.com facilitates the ability of Marriott Vacation ClubTM owners to contact each other and work out exchanges amongst themselves, thereby avoiding expensive exchange company memberships and exchange fees.

Ownertrades.com was put in place by a Marriott Vacation Club owner for the express purpose of supporting free Marriott-to-Marriott exchanges, which it has been doing successfully for over 10 years.

This flyer may be freely copied and distributed without modification. It is available at: http://www.ownertrades.com/lmages/OwnertradesFlyerExchangeOnly.pdf.

[™] Marriott Vacation Club is a trademark of Marriott International Ownertrades.com is independently owned and operated, is not endorsed by, and has no affiliation with Marriott Vacation Club or Marriott International.